
すき焼き 担々麺 飯小菜 /料理餃  子

焼/

水

焼/

水

手
打
ち

すき焼き

肉 餃子

野菜 餃子

手
打
ち

香菜餃子

担々餃子

葱柚子餃子

紅油餃子

昭和  餃子

WAGYU

SUKIYAKI GYO-ZA SMALL DISH/HOME MADE DISH NOODLE/DAN DAN NOODLES/RICE

DEEP-FRIED WHOLE CHICKEN

MAPO TOFU w/STEWED PORK BELLY

MAPO TOFU

SAUTEED GREENS W/ GARLIC

CHILI SHRIMP

STIR-FRIED BEEF RIB W/GARLIC

STIR-FRIED PORK, EGG & BLACK FUNGUS 

STIR-FRIED EGGPLANT,SICHUAN STYLE

STIR-FRIED LIVER 6 GARLIC CHIVES

STIR-FRIED PORK & CABBAGE W/ MISO

DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN W/ CONDIMENT

BRAISED BEEF RIB

STEAMED CHICKEN W/ HOT & SPICY SAUCE

STEAMED CHICKEN W/ SESEME SAUCE

STEAMED CHICKEN W/ LEEK SAUCE

DEEP-FRIED CHICKEN

TOFU & SCALLION

CORIANDER ON CHILED TOFU

TOMATO SALAD

BOILED CABBAGE W/ YUZU SAUCE

SPICY MINCED PORK & BEAN SPROUT

KIMCHI

CUCUMBER & GALIC

SHRIMP (Boiled/Deep-fried) SHIRMP

PORK

COMBO

SHIRMP

PORK
WONTON SOUP

MEAT PAN-FRIED / BOILED DUMPLINGS

VEGGIE PAN-FRIED /  
BOILED DUMPLINGS

BANANA-SHAPED 

PAN-FRIED DUMPLINGS

UFO-SHAPED CRISPY
PAN-FRIED DUMPLINGS

CORINADER ON BOILED DUMPLINGS

DAN DAN SAUCE ON BOILED DUMPLINGS

SCALLION ON BOILED DUMPLINGS W/YUZU FLAVOR

BOILED DUMPLINGS W/ CHILI OIL SAUCE

CLASSIC PAN-FRIED / BOILED DUMPLINGS

KUROGE WAGYU

BEEF RIB

CHICKEN

XL

L

M

S

RAW EGG

KIMCHI

LEEK

TOFU

SEAFOOD SOUP NOODLES

KANGTONG STYLE SOUP NOODLES

HOT & SOUR SOUP NOODLES

THICK BEEF RIB SOUP NOODLES

BBQ PORK SOUP NOODLES

SHRIMP MISO SOUP NOODLES

CHICKEN SOUP NOODLES

VEGETABLE SOUP NOODLES

RA-MEN

SEAFOOD & LETTUCE FRIED RICE

SHRIMP & LETTUCE FRIED RICE

PORK & GARLIC FRIED RICE

PORK & SCALLION FRIED RICE

BLACK SESAME DAN DAN FRIED RICE

BEEF RIB FRIED RICE

BLACK SESAME DAN DAN SOUP NOODLES

HOT & SPICY DAN DAN SOUP NOODLES

WHITE SESAME DAN DAN SOUP NOODLES

SEAFOOD FRIED NOODLES

BEEF FRIED NOODLES

LEMON-FLAVORED CHICKEN FRIED NOODLES

SOUPLESS DAN DAN TOSSED NOODLES

DAN DAN EGG ON RICE

MINCED PORK ON RICE

RAW EGG ON RICE

RICE

RICE

S

M

L

XL

雲呑麺
WONTON NOODLES

麺

黒毛和牛

醤油割下 / 山椒麻辣
しょうゆわりした さんしょうマーラー

醤油割下 / 山椒麻辣
しょうゆわりした さんしょうマーラー

醤油割下 / 山椒麻辣
しょうゆわりした さんしょうマーラー

ジューシーな肉がたっぷり

入った餃子です

パリパリ焼き

小ぶりです

空飛ぶ円盤のようです

四川辛味よだれどり

蒸し鶏ごまだれ

ネギだれ蒸しどり

厚切り牛バラ麻婆豆腐

四川本格麻婆豆腐

青菜ニンニクいため

エビチリソース

牛カルビニンニク炒め

豚肉キクラゲ玉子いため

豚肉茄子辛味噌いため

レバニラいため

豚キャベツ味噌いため

鶏のサクサク揚げユーリンソース

野菜多め肉も入ってます

2900

鶏すき鍋

CHICKEN SUKIYAKI

1680

牛バラ鍋 USA

すき焼き

BEEF RIB SUKIYAKI

SOY SAUSE / SICHUAN PEPPER SAUCE

SOY SAUSE / SICHUAN PEPPER SAUCE

SOY SAUSE / SICHUAN PEPPER SAUCE

1900

1 皿 6P 580

1 皿 6P 580

20P

16P

8P

1200
1000
580

全羽

半羽

1680
880

6P

6P

6P

6P

6P

580

580

580

580

390

1280

880

780

1280

880

880

880

880

780

880

牛腩麻婆豆腐

麻婆豆腐

炒青菜

干焼蝦仁

炒牛五花

木須肉

魚香茄子

炒猪肝

回鍋肉

油淋鶏

汁無し担担麺

汁なし/汁あり

雲呑湯

1000

880

940

880

厚切り
牛バラ担担麺 1380

蝦仁

豚肉

880

680

880

880

880

辛
3.5

辛
3.5

辛
1.5

辛
3

ワンタンスープ

黒芝麻担担麺

紅麻辣担担麺

白芝麻担担麺

くろごまタンタンメン

くれないマーラータンタンメン

しろごまタンタンメン

二種

エビ

ブタ

蝦仁

豚肉

エビ

ブタ

担々卵かけごはん

肉そぼろ飯

卵かけごはん

小
中

180
230

大盛
特盛

280
330

390

300

250BEEF & EGG ON RICE
牛カルビ卵めし 480

ライス

羽根付餃子

UFO(円盤)

香蕉 餃子
形がバナナに似て大きな

餃子で通常の餃子の3倍

当店名物

バナナ

小

中

大

4P

6P

8P

620

930

1240

パクチー

タンタン

ねぎゆずポンズ

ホンユー

1380

1380

1000

880

880

1000

海鮮レタス炒飯

海老レタス炒飯

豚ガーリック炒飯

豚葱塩炒飯

黒担々スパイシー炒飯

牛カルビ炒飯

PORK & VEGETABELS OVER RICE

880豚五目かけご飯

追加

白飯

黒毛和牛

バラ

鶏

肉 MEAT 100g

1600

1000

800

生玉子

キムチ

ねぎ

豆腐

50

300

300

300

ライス 特盛
大盛

330
280

230
180

中
小

大盛
生玉子

100
50

パクチー 200

の
小ぶりのいつもの街の餃子です

厚切り牛バラ煮込み

口水鶏

棒棒鶏

葱　鶏

鶏唐揚

葱ねぎ豆腐

香菜パクチー豆腐

トマトサラダ

柚子キャベツ

辛味もやし

白菜キムチ

たたき胡瓜

大えび 茹で /揚げ

680

580

580

580

580

390

580

480

380

380

380

380

680

1380

1180

880

海鮮焼そば

牛肉焼そば

鶏レモン焼そば

海鮮炒麺

牛肉炒麺

檸檬炒麺

ぶたねぎしお
チャーハン

ワンタンメン

1380

1000

1000

1000

880

880

780

海鮮湯麺

広東麺

酸辣湯麺

叉焼麺

海老味噌麺

鶏麺

湯麺

拉麺

カイセンタンメン

カントンメン

サンラータンメン

チャーシューメン

えびみそメン

とりそば

タンメン

らーめん

（しお）

五目
野菜そば

980特盛

並

1380

1000

特製

並

1380

1000
特製

並

塩
/

醤油

炸全鶏

STEWED BEEF BELLY OVER RICE

牛バラ厚切り
かけご飯 1280

牛腩烩飯 

丸鶏パリパリ揚げ

寿喜焼

浅　

草

虎 

軒 
本 
店
TIGER

HOUSE

（香菜）

黒ごまタンタンだれ

四川辛味しびれダレ

MADE IN JAPAN JAPANESE BEEF

SIZZLING PLATE SPECIALITY

焼/水

TORAKEN_20190505

DAN DAN SOUP NOODLES w/THICK BEEF RIB
(SOUP or SOUPLESS NOODLES)

厚切り
牛バラ麺


